
　<旧新湊市>

行　政　区 男 女 計 世　帯

新片町二丁目

新片町三丁目

新片町四丁目

新片町五丁目

高場新町一丁目

高場新町二丁目

高場新町三丁目

高場新町四丁目

　 地　　区　　計

堀岡

堀岡新明神

堀岡古明神

堀岡明神新

射水町一丁目

射水町二丁目

草岡町一丁目

草岡町二丁目

海竜町

　 地　　区　　計

海老江

海老江練合

海老江七軒

海老江浜開

56

41

39

119

81

214

88

84

1,688

224

139

239

150

133

110

126

164

110

1,395

442

302

217

80

54

32

46

113

61

232

108

75

1,723

212

175

249

144

139

113

121

155

107

1,415

522

308

232

103

110

73

85

232

142

446

196

159

3,411

436

314

488

294

272

223

247

319

217

2,810

964

610

449

183

35

23

27

69

46

131

53

50

1,019

171

112

174

105

82

74

74

100

64

956

331

201

128

53

行　政　区 男 女 計 世　帯

浜開新町

東明西町

東明中町

東明東町

東明七軒

有磯一丁目

　 地　　区　　計

本江

本江針山

本江針山新

本江中新

本江三箇

本江針山開

本江利波

本江後新

本江西

本江南

本江東

本江北

本江中

足洗新町一丁目

かもめ台

　 地　　区　　計

124

121

48

70

79

6

1,489

301

171

38

32

2

75

16

2

5

2

9

74

2

146

24

899

131

140

60

60

95

0

1,651

313

196

47

30

2

89

20

3

6

1

7

92

1

129

30

966

255

261

108

130

174

6

3,140

614

367

85

62

4

164

36

5

11

3

16

166

3

275

54

1,865

70

70

34

38

54

6

985

188

113

23

22

2

46

12

3

3

1

5

50

1

91

18

578

－ 37 －

のつづき


